

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 217 OF 2020

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearance, Court's Orders or directions and  
Registrar's orders  
-----

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : SHRI S. R. AGRAWAL  
REGISTRAR (JUDL -II)

DATE : 04/01/2024

Adv. Sameer Mhatre present for Appellant  
Adv. Nikita More i/by Adv. S.G. Shirsat present for Appellant

Await Service of Notice for 06  
weeks.

Sd/-  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

sat-R(J-II)-04.01..2024